
SR. 

NO.
DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16

TOTAL RAINFALL 

(MM)

TOTAL RAINFALL 

(INCH)

1 DAHOD Dahod 7 1 0 0 0 8 0.31

2 TAPI Kukarmunda 6 0 0 0 0 6 0.24

3 CHHOTAUDEPUR Nasvadi 5 0 0 0 0 5 0.20

4 DAHOD Garbada 3 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

5 SURAT Chorasi 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.08

6 TAPI Vyara 0 1 1 0 0 2 0.08

7 SURAT Mandvi 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

State Emergency Operation Center, Gandhinagar

06.00 To 16.00 Hrs Descending Talukawise Rainfall (in mm & inch) Date: 16/07/2025


